Series M2100
LED Tipped Actuators
 NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435          www.nkkswitches.com
Toggle
L Isolated
T Synchronous
LED COLORS
Single Color

Gold 0.4VA
@ 28V AC/DC
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
M2112TCW01
SPDT  ON-NONE-ON
Switch Circuit
Red LED
Synchronous LED Circuit
in Toggle Actuator
Silver Contacts
with 6-amp Rating
Solder Lug Terminals
TYPICAL TOGGLE & ROCKER SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Switches are supplied without UL &
CSA marking unless specified.
Specific models & ratings noted on
General Specifications page.
IMPORTANT:
LED CIRCUITS &
ACTUATOR TYPES
CONTACT MATERIAL
& RATING
TERMINALS
For Snap-in Frame
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
W
G
01WCT21M21
Rocker
R Isolated
N Synchronous
Paddle
P Isolated
J Synchronous
01 Solder Lug with Threaded Bushing
02 Quick Connect with Threaded Bushing
03 Straight PC with Threaded Bushing
30 Right Angle PC with Smooth Bushing
01 Solder Lug with Flat Frame
02 Quick Connect with Flat Frame
03 Straight PC with Flat Frame
13 Straight PC with Bracket Mount
01 Solder Lug with Snap-in Frame
02 Quick Connect with Snap-in Frame
03 Straight PC with Snap-in Frame
13 Straight PC with Bracket Mount
OPTIONAL BEZEL
& COLORS
CIRCUITS
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
*
*
* Available with gold contacts only.
8-01
Series M2100
LED Tipped Actuators
 NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435          www.nkkswitches.com
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Capacity (Resistive Load)
Power Level (code W): 6A @ 125V AC or 3A @ 250V AC or 3 A @ 30V DC